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DE Bedienungsanleitung
EN Instructions for use
FR Instruction d’utilisation
ES Instrucciones de uso
IT Istruzioni d’uso
NL Gebruiksaanwijzing
PT Instruções de serviço

DA Brugsanvisning
SV Bruksanvisning
FI Käyttöohje
PL Instrukcja obsługi
CS Návod k používání
HU Kezelési útmutató
SK Návod na obsluhu



Overview

ROSANI Clean 15 set no.: 1000003178 

ROSANI Clean 15 basic no.: 1000003179
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Start up B

Fill tank C

D

1

1

1

3

2

4

3

3

2

2

Operating
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